Valley Forge Youth Classic Results 01012016

AGE/Division WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME:
WGT:

[5-6 Rookie  [40 |7 [1st CAYDEN NEWARK

2nd JACOB SUMMERS

3rd ANDREW MYLYNARZYK

4th SAMUEL JONES

5th BENTLEY BERGEN

5th ANTHONY PIZZULI

[5-6 Rookie  [45 |6 [1st EVAN LENTZ

2nd NICK MROSKO

3rd PHOENIX ZGOLA

4th MASON MENDISE

5th GUNNAR MATHISEN

6th JOSEFF SCHULTE

[5-6 Rookie  [50 |6 [1st COEN LUECKE

2nd BRANDON MCLAUGHLIN

3rd BRENDEN MCKEE

4th NOLAN HAGGERTEY

5th ANTHONY HAJJAR

6th APOLLO TRUSNIK

[5-6 Rookie |55 |6 | 1st CODY DUVENDACK

2nd PAUL TEPLEY

3rd JACKSON GREAR

4th JAYDEN JOINER

5th BRENDAN CERTO

6th LOGAN CHARLES LUCAS

AGE: WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME:
WGT:

[7-8 Rookie |46 |3 |1st MICHAEL VICK

2nd HUNTER HEINEMANN

3rd BLACK WHIPKEY

[7-8 Rookie  [50 " |3 |1st CARTER HOOVER

2nd CHRISTIAN MILLICAN

3rd KELLEN KOCAB

[7-8 Rookie |58 |5 |1st TANK WINNEN

2nd JOSH BESIDA

3rd NATHAN HEINEMAN

4th LEO TARAS

5th JOHN MCMANAMON

[7-8 Rookie  [55 |5 |1st ETHAN PRESEROR

2nd AUSTIN MCKEE

3rd DANIEL COMBS

4th JAMESON BRICKER

5th LUCAS VASEL

[7-8 Rookie |60 |8 |1st DEVION COFFIN

2nd TYLER ROWLES

3rd RYAN HENDERSON

4th PRESTON BUCSANYI

5th MALAKAI CRESPO




5th

[7-8 Rookie

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[7-8 Rookie

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[7-8 open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[7-8 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[7-8 Open

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[7-8 Open

|1st

AGE:

WGT: #IN PLACE:

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

ZAKARY ZELLERS

BRODY ZOUL

LANGSTON BOLUCAS

AIDEN THOME

LOGAN EARLE

JOSEPH FIORITTO

ADAM BARTOW

LUCAS FRANKHAUSER

ROBERT CORRIGAN

TIMOTHY MAZUR

JOE ROTSAERT

DAVID BANIA

JAMISON CALARCO

CHRISTIAN MILLICAN

TIMOTHY MAZUR

HARRISON HAFFNER

TYLER PETKOV

BRENDON SCHLEGEL

JOSH BESIDA

MANNIX WASCO

TATE MCCOURT

DEVION COFFIN

LUCAS DOBRANSKY

CHRISTOPHER MALONEY

JEFFREY MASLAR

RYAN WILHELM

SAM HALEY

BRODY ZOUL

NAME:

WGT:

[9-10 Rookie

[55

[2

|1st

2nd

[9-10 Rookie

[64

[4

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[9-10 Rookie

[75

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[9-10 Open

[55

[1st

2nd
3rd

[9-10 Open

[63

[1st

2nd
3rd

[9-10 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

SHAMUS BRADY

BRYON AVILA

KADE BROWN

CHASE MASON

LUKE KOPROWSKI

ELLIOT TREFZ

LUCAS DEMKO

SAMMY DIMACCHIA

LANDON BURDICK

DANIEL CERTO

MAX EDWARDS

BRANDON SABO

JOEY CALARCO

COLE SCHULKE

JACKSON STEPHENS

ISAIAH PEREZ

ADAM BUTLER

LUCAS BRANDT

RYAN PUTKA

TRISTIN GREENE

ANDREW SAWAGED

DYLAN SMITH




[9-10 OPEN [80 |4 [1st DEVIN MASON

2nd CAIDEN PIRKEL

3rd RUBEN LORENZANA

4th DAVID SAWAGED

[9-10 OPEN  [100 |2 [1st TONY GOVERNALE

2nd ZAK ZOLADZ

AGE: WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME:
WGT:

[11-12 Rookie |67 |4 [1st BROCK MASON

2nd GRAYSON HOWER

3rd FRANK KAMINSKI

4th BRANDON BRINKER

[11-12 Rookie [92 |2 [1st JOSEPH GRIMSIC

2nd SAMUEL WEEKS

[11-12 Rookie [110 |4 [1st SHAWN EARLE

2nd JACK GLANCY

3rd CARMEN SHERO

4th TRACE ZOUL

[11-12 Rookie [150 |2 [1st DARIUS PARTEE

2nd EVAN HATHCOCK

[11-12 Rookie [Hwt |3 [1st ALEXANDER LOWERY

2nd AIDEN PRZYBYLSKI

3rd EVAN HATHCOCK

[11-12 Open [65 |3 |1st JASON SAFKO

2nd AUSTIN NEEL

3rd GAVIN HATFIELD

[11-12 Open |75 |5 [1st TIM PUTKA

2nd TYLER CATHCART

3rd GABE PERZ

4th MARK WISSEL

5th QUINN SANFILIPPO

[11-12 Open [80 |3 |1st DOMINIC GOVERNALE

2nd MAUR'SHAWN MCGOWAN

3rd KYLE FRESHEUR

[11-12 Open |87 |3 |1st KADEN KING

2nd LUKE TUCHOLSKI

3rd CONNOR GABE

[11-12 Open |92 |4 |1st HAYDEN GARROW

2nd LUKE TUCHOLSKI

3rd JUDE HOHERZ

4th ANTONIO MADDA

[11-12 Open [200 |5 [1st MACK KEENAN

2nd CODY GREENE

3rd JOSEPH ROESCH

4th DONTEZ HOWARD

5th EUGENE GIBBONS

[11-12 Open  |120 |5 |1st BRANDON PERCY

2nd CASEY MARTON

3rd PATRICK CLINK

4th WYATT NOTTINGHAM

5th JACK HALEY

AGE: WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME:




WGT:

[1st

[13-14 [89 |2
2nd
3rd
[13-14 [100 |4 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
[13-14 [116 |3 [1st
2nd
3rd
[13-14 [129 |4 |1st
2nd
3rd
[13-14 [HWT [2 [1st

2nd

KYLE MALONEY

JOHNNY NOVAK

JACK BUSH

AJ KERFONTA

NATHAN REDDEN

MITCHELL SHUBA

JOSH THOMAS

JEROME MASON

MICHAEL WORTH

ANTHONY WASINSKI

HAYDEN HAFFNER

ETHAN TOMFORD

MARIO RINI

JOSHUA DINYA

JACOB ROSS




