AGE/Division WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME:

AGE/Division		# IN WGT:		
5-6 Rookie	40	7	1st	CAYDEN NEWARK
o o receive	10	•	2nd	JACOB SUMMERS
			3rd	ANDREW MYLYNARZYK
			4th	SAMUEL JONES
			5th	BENTLEY BERGEN
			5th	ANTHONY PIZZULI
5-6 Rookie	45	6	1st	EVAN LENTZ
-			2nd	NICK MROSKO
			3rd	PHOENIX ZGOLA
			4th	MASON MENDISE
			5th	GUNNAR MATHISEN
			6th	JOSEFF SCHULTE
5-6 Rookie	50	6	1st	COEN LUECKE
•	-	-	2nd	BRANDON MCLAUGHLIN
			3rd	BRENDEN MCKEE
			4th	NOLAN HAGGERTEY
			5th	ANTHONY HAJJAR
			6th	APOLLO TRUSNIK
5-6 Rookie	55	6	1st	CODY DUVENDACK
•			2nd	PAUL TEPLEY
			3rd	JACKSON GREAR
			4th	JAYDEN JOINER
			5th	BRENDAN CERTO
			6th	LOGAN CHARLES LUCAS
AGE:	WGT:	# IN	6th PLACE:	
AGE:	WGT:	<u># IN</u> WGT:		
AGE: 7-8 Rookie	<u>WGT:</u>			
		WGT:	PLACE:	NAME:
7-8 Rookie		WGT:	PLACE: 1st 2nd 3rd	MICHAEL VICK HUNTER HEINEMANN BLACK WHIPKEY
		WGT:	PLACE: 1st 2nd	MICHAEL VICK HUNTER HEINEMANN
7-8 Rookie	46	WGT:	PLACE: 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd	MICHAEL VICK HUNTER HEINEMANN BLACK WHIPKEY CARTER HOOVER CHRISTIAN MILLICAN
7-8 Rookie 7-8 Rookie	46	WGT: 3	PLACE: 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd	MICHAEL VICK HUNTER HEINEMANN BLACK WHIPKEY CARTER HOOVER CHRISTIAN MILLICAN KELLEN KOCAB
7-8 Rookie	46	WGT:	PLACE: 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd	MICHAEL VICK HUNTER HEINEMANN BLACK WHIPKEY CARTER HOOVER CHRISTIAN MILLICAN KELLEN KOCAB TANK WINNEN
7-8 Rookie 7-8 Rookie	46	WGT: 3	PLACE: 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd	MICHAEL VICK HUNTER HEINEMANN BLACK WHIPKEY CARTER HOOVER CHRISTIAN MILLICAN KELLEN KOCAB
7-8 Rookie 7-8 Rookie	46	WGT: 3	PLACE: 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd	MICHAEL VICK HUNTER HEINEMANN BLACK WHIPKEY CARTER HOOVER CHRISTIAN MILLICAN KELLEN KOCAB TANK WINNEN JOSH BESIDA NATHAN HEINEMAN
7-8 Rookie 7-8 Rookie	46	WGT: 3	PLACE: 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 4th	MICHAEL VICK HUNTER HEINEMANN BLACK WHIPKEY CARTER HOOVER CHRISTIAN MILLICAN KELLEN KOCAB TANK WINNEN JOSH BESIDA NATHAN HEINEMAN LEO TARAS
7-8 Rookie 7-8 Rookie 7-8 Rookie	50	WGT: 3	PLACE: 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	MICHAEL VICK HUNTER HEINEMANN BLACK WHIPKEY CARTER HOOVER CHRISTIAN MILLICAN KELLEN KOCAB TANK WINNEN JOSH BESIDA NATHAN HEINEMAN LEO TARAS JOHN MCMANAMON
7-8 Rookie 7-8 Rookie	46	WGT: 3	PLACE: 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st	MICHAEL VICK HUNTER HEINEMANN BLACK WHIPKEY CARTER HOOVER CHRISTIAN MILLICAN KELLEN KOCAB TANK WINNEN JOSH BESIDA NATHAN HEINEMAN LEO TARAS JOHN MCMANAMON ETHAN PRESEROR
7-8 Rookie 7-8 Rookie 7-8 Rookie	50	WGT: 3	PLACE: 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd	MICHAEL VICK HUNTER HEINEMANN BLACK WHIPKEY CARTER HOOVER CHRISTIAN MILLICAN KELLEN KOCAB TANK WINNEN JOSH BESIDA NATHAN HEINEMAN LEO TARAS JOHN MCMANAMON ETHAN PRESEROR AUSTIN MCKEE
7-8 Rookie 7-8 Rookie 7-8 Rookie	50	WGT: 3	PLACE: 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd	MICHAEL VICK HUNTER HEINEMANN BLACK WHIPKEY CARTER HOOVER CHRISTIAN MILLICAN KELLEN KOCAB TANK WINNEN JOSH BESIDA NATHAN HEINEMAN LEO TARAS JOHN MCMANAMON ETHAN PRESEROR AUSTIN MCKEE DANIEL COMBS
7-8 Rookie 7-8 Rookie 7-8 Rookie	50	WGT: 3	PLACE: 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	MICHAEL VICK HUNTER HEINEMANN BLACK WHIPKEY CARTER HOOVER CHRISTIAN MILLICAN KELLEN KOCAB TANK WINNEN JOSH BESIDA NATHAN HEINEMAN LEO TARAS JOHN MCMANAMON ETHAN PRESEROR AUSTIN MCKEE DANIEL COMBS JAMESON BRICKER
7-8 Rookie 7-8 Rookie 7-8 Rookie 7-8 Rookie	50	WGT: 3 5	PLACE: 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	MICHAEL VICK HUNTER HEINEMANN BLACK WHIPKEY CARTER HOOVER CHRISTIAN MILLICAN KELLEN KOCAB TANK WINNEN JOSH BESIDA NATHAN HEINEMAN LEO TARAS JOHN MCMANAMON ETHAN PRESEROR AUSTIN MCKEE DANIEL COMBS JAMESON BRICKER LUCAS VASEL
7-8 Rookie 7-8 Rookie 7-8 Rookie	50	WGT: 3	PLACE: 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st	MICHAEL VICK HUNTER HEINEMANN BLACK WHIPKEY CARTER HOOVER CHRISTIAN MILLICAN KELLEN KOCAB TANK WINNEN JOSH BESIDA NATHAN HEINEMAN LEO TARAS JOHN MCMANAMON ETHAN PRESEROR AUSTIN MCKEE DANIEL COMBS JAMESON BRICKER LUCAS VASEL DEVION COFFIN
7-8 Rookie 7-8 Rookie 7-8 Rookie 7-8 Rookie	50	WGT: 3 5	PLACE: 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	MICHAEL VICK HUNTER HEINEMANN BLACK WHIPKEY CARTER HOOVER CHRISTIAN MILLICAN KELLEN KOCAB TANK WINNEN JOSH BESIDA NATHAN HEINEMAN LEO TARAS JOHN MCMANAMON ETHAN PRESEROR AUSTIN MCKEE DANIEL COMBS JAMESON BRICKER LUCAS VASEL DEVION COFFIN TYLER ROWLES
7-8 Rookie 7-8 Rookie 7-8 Rookie 7-8 Rookie	50	WGT: 3 5	PLACE: 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 3rd	MICHAEL VICK HUNTER HEINEMANN BLACK WHIPKEY CARTER HOOVER CHRISTIAN MILLICAN KELLEN KOCAB TANK WINNEN JOSH BESIDA NATHAN HEINEMAN LEO TARAS JOHN MCMANAMON ETHAN PRESEROR AUSTIN MCKEE DANIEL COMBS JAMESON BRICKER LUCAS VASEL DEVION COFFIN TYLER ROWLES RYAN HENDERSON
7-8 Rookie 7-8 Rookie 7-8 Rookie 7-8 Rookie	50	WGT: 3 5	PLACE: 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	MICHAEL VICK HUNTER HEINEMANN BLACK WHIPKEY CARTER HOOVER CHRISTIAN MILLICAN KELLEN KOCAB TANK WINNEN JOSH BESIDA NATHAN HEINEMAN LEO TARAS JOHN MCMANAMON ETHAN PRESEROR AUSTIN MCKEE DANIEL COMBS JAMESON BRICKER LUCAS VASEL DEVION COFFIN TYLER ROWLES

			_5th	ZAKARY ZELLERS
7-8 Rookie	65	4	1st	BRODY ZOUL
			2nd	LANGSTON BOLUCAS
			3rd	AIDEN THOME
			4th	LOGAN EARLE
7-8 Rookie	75	4	1st	JOSEPH FIORITTO
			2nd	ADAM BARTOW
			3rd	LUCAS FRANKHAUSER
			4th	ROBERT CORRIGAN
7-8 open	50	5	1st	TIMOTHY MAZUR
			2nd	JOE ROTSAERT
			3rd	DAVID BANIA
			4th	JAMISON CALARCO
			5th	CHRISTIAN MILLICAN
7 9 Open	55	5	1st	TIMOTHY MAZUR
7-8 Open	33	jo	-	
			2nd	HARRISON HAFFNER
			3rd	TYLER PETKOV
			4th	BRENDON SCHLEGEL
			5th	JOSH BESIDA
7-8 Open	60	4	1st	MANNIX WASCO
			2nd	TATE MCCOURT
			3rd	DEVION COFFIN
			4th	LUCAS DOBRANSKY
7-8 Open	68	5	1st	CHRISTOPHER MALONEY
			2nd	JEFFREY MASLAR
			3rd	RYAN WILHELM
			4th	SAM HALEY
			4th 5th	
AGE:	WGT:	#IN	5th	BRODY ZOUL
AGE:	WGT:		5th PLACE	
		WGT:	5th PLACE	BRODY ZOUL E: NAME:
AGE:	<u>WGT:</u>		5th PLACE	BRODY ZOUL :: NAME: SHAMUS BRADY
9-10 Rookie	55	WGT:	5th PLACE 1st 2nd	BRODY ZOUL E: NAME: SHAMUS BRADY BRYON AVILA
		WGT:	5th PLACE 1st 2nd 1st	BRODY ZOUL E: NAME: SHAMUS BRADY BRYON AVILA KADE BROWN
9-10 Rookie	55	WGT:	5th PLACE 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 2nd	BRODY ZOUL E: NAME: SHAMUS BRADY BRYON AVILA KADE BROWN CHASE MASON
9-10 Rookie	55	WGT:	5th PLACE 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd	BRODY ZOUL E: NAME: SHAMUS BRADY BRYON AVILA KADE BROWN CHASE MASON LUKE KOPROWSKI
9-10 Rookie 9-10 Rookie	55 64	WGT: 2	5th PLACE 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	BRODY ZOUL E: NAME: SHAMUS BRADY BRYON AVILA KADE BROWN CHASE MASON LUKE KOPROWSKI ELLIOT TREFZ
9-10 Rookie	55	WGT:	5th PLACE 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st	BRODY ZOUL E: NAME: SHAMUS BRADY BRYON AVILA KADE BROWN CHASE MASON LUKE KOPROWSKI ELLIOT TREFZ LUCAS DEMKO
9-10 Rookie 9-10 Rookie	55 64	WGT: 2	5th PLACE 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd	BRODY ZOUL E: NAME: SHAMUS BRADY BRYON AVILA KADE BROWN CHASE MASON LUKE KOPROWSKI ELLIOT TREFZ LUCAS DEMKO SAMMY DIMACCHIA
9-10 Rookie 9-10 Rookie	55 64	WGT: 2	5th PLACE 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 3rd	BRODY ZOUL E: NAME: SHAMUS BRADY BRYON AVILA KADE BROWN CHASE MASON LUKE KOPROWSKI ELLIOT TREFZ LUCAS DEMKO SAMMY DIMACCHIA LANDON BURDICK
9-10 Rookie 9-10 Rookie 9-10 Rookie	55 64 75	WGT: 2	5th PLACE 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 4th 4th	BRODY ZOUL E: NAME: SHAMUS BRADY BRYON AVILA KADE BROWN CHASE MASON LUKE KOPROWSKI ELLIOT TREFZ LUCAS DEMKO SAMMY DIMACCHIA LANDON BURDICK DANIEL CERTO
9-10 Rookie 9-10 Rookie	55 64	WGT: 2	5th PLACE 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	BRODY ZOUL SHAMUS BRADY BRYON AVILA KADE BROWN CHASE MASON LUKE KOPROWSKI ELLIOT TREFZ LUCAS DEMKO SAMMY DIMACCHIA LANDON BURDICK DANIEL CERTO MAX EDWARDS
9-10 Rookie 9-10 Rookie 9-10 Rookie	55 64 75	WGT: 2	5th PLACE 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd	BRODY ZOUL SHAMUS BRADY BRYON AVILA KADE BROWN CHASE MASON LUKE KOPROWSKI ELLIOT TREFZ LUCAS DEMKO SAMMY DIMACCHIA LANDON BURDICK DANIEL CERTO MAX EDWARDS BRANDON SABO
9-10 Rookie 9-10 Rookie 9-10 Rookie	55 64 75 55	WGT: 2 4 4 4 3	5th PLACE 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	BRODY ZOUL E: NAME: SHAMUS BRADY BRYON AVILA KADE BROWN CHASE MASON LUKE KOPROWSKI ELLIOT TREFZ LUCAS DEMKO SAMMY DIMACCHIA LANDON BURDICK DANIEL CERTO MAX EDWARDS BRANDON SABO JOEY CALARCO
9-10 Rookie 9-10 Rookie 9-10 Rookie	55 64 75	WGT: 2	5th PLACE 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st	BRODY ZOUL SHAMUS BRADY BRYON AVILA KADE BROWN CHASE MASON LUKE KOPROWSKI ELLIOT TREFZ LUCAS DEMKO SAMMY DIMACCHIA LANDON BURDICK DANIEL CERTO MAX EDWARDS BRANDON SABO JOEY CALARCO COLE SCHULKE
9-10 Rookie 9-10 Rookie 9-10 Rookie	55 64 75 55	WGT: 2 4 4 4 3	5th PLACE 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd	BRODY ZOUL SHAMUS BRADY BRYON AVILA KADE BROWN CHASE MASON LUKE KOPROWSKI ELLIOT TREFZ LUCAS DEMKO SAMMY DIMACCHIA LANDON BURDICK DANIEL CERTO MAX EDWARDS BRANDON SABO JOEY CALARCO COLE SCHULKE JACKSON STEPHENS
9-10 Rookie 9-10 Rookie 9-10 Rookie	55 64 75 55	WGT: 2 4 4 3 3	5th PLACE 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st	BRODY ZOUL SHAMUS BRADY BRYON AVILA KADE BROWN CHASE MASON LUKE KOPROWSKI ELLIOT TREFZ LUCAS DEMKO SAMMY DIMACCHIA LANDON BURDICK DANIEL CERTO MAX EDWARDS BRANDON SABO JOEY CALARCO COLE SCHULKE
9-10 Rookie 9-10 Rookie 9-10 Rookie	55 64 75 55	WGT: 2 4 4 4 3	5th PLACE 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd	BRODY ZOUL SHAMUS BRADY BRYON AVILA KADE BROWN CHASE MASON LUKE KOPROWSKI ELLIOT TREFZ LUCAS DEMKO SAMMY DIMACCHIA LANDON BURDICK DANIEL CERTO MAX EDWARDS BRANDON SABO JOEY CALARCO COLE SCHULKE JACKSON STEPHENS
9-10 Rookie 9-10 Rookie 9-10 Rookie 9-10 Open 9-10 Open	55 64 75 55	WGT: 2 4 4 3 3	5th PLACE 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd	BRODY ZOUL SHAMUS BRADY BRYON AVILA KADE BROWN CHASE MASON LUKE KOPROWSKI ELLIOT TREFZ LUCAS DEMKO SAMMY DIMACCHIA LANDON BURDICK DANIEL CERTO MAX EDWARDS BRANDON SABO JOEY CALARCO COLE SCHULKE JACKSON STEPHENS ISAIAH PEREZ
9-10 Rookie 9-10 Rookie 9-10 Rookie 9-10 Open 9-10 Open	55 64 75 55	WGT: 2 4 4 3 3	5th PLACE 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd	BRODY ZOUL SHAMUS BRADY BRYON AVILA KADE BROWN CHASE MASON LUKE KOPROWSKI ELLIOT TREFZ LUCAS DEMKO SAMMY DIMACCHIA LANDON BURDICK DANIEL CERTO MAX EDWARDS BRANDON SABO JOEY CALARCO COLE SCHULKE JACKSON STEPHENS ISAIAH PEREZ ADAM BUTLER
9-10 Rookie 9-10 Rookie 9-10 Rookie 9-10 Open 9-10 Open	55 64 75 55	WGT: 2 4 4 3 3	5th PLACE 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd	BRODY ZOUL SHAMUS BRADY BRYON AVILA KADE BROWN CHASE MASON LUKE KOPROWSKI ELLIOT TREFZ LUCAS DEMKO SAMMY DIMACCHIA LANDON BURDICK DANIEL CERTO MAX EDWARDS BRANDON SABO JOEY CALARCO COLE SCHULKE JACKSON STEPHENS ISAIAH PEREZ ADAM BUTLER LUCAS BRANDT
9-10 Rookie 9-10 Rookie 9-10 Rookie 9-10 Open 9-10 Open	55 64 75 55	WGT: 2 4 4 3 3	5th PLACE 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 4th 3rd 4th	BRODY ZOUL SHAMUS BRADY BRYON AVILA KADE BROWN CHASE MASON LUKE KOPROWSKI ELLIOT TREFZ LUCAS DEMKO SAMMY DIMACCHIA LANDON BURDICK DANIEL CERTO MAX EDWARDS BRANDON SABO JOEY CALARCO COLE SCHULKE JACKSON STEPHENS ISAIAH PEREZ ADAM BUTLER LUCAS BRANDT RYAN PUTKA TRISTIN GREENE
9-10 Rookie 9-10 Rookie 9-10 Rookie 9-10 Open 9-10 Open	55 64 75 55	WGT: 2 4 4 3 3	5th PLACE 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd	BRODY ZOUL NAME: SHAMUS BRADY BRYON AVILA KADE BROWN CHASE MASON LUKE KOPROWSKI ELLIOT TREFZ LUCAS DEMKO SAMMY DIMACCHIA LANDON BURDICK DANIEL CERTO MAX EDWARDS BRANDON SABO JOEY CALARCO COLE SCHULKE JACKSON STEPHENS ISAIAH PEREZ ADAM BUTLER LUCAS BRANDT RYAN PUTKA

9-10 OPEN	80	4	1st	DEVIN MASON
			2nd	CAIDEN PIRKEL
			3rd	RUBEN LORENZANA
			4th	DAVID SAWAGED
9-10 OPEN	100	2	1st	TONY GOVERNALE
0 10 01 211	100	_	2nd	ZAK ZOLADZ
AGE:	WGT:	# IN	PLACE:	
<u>7.02.</u>	<u></u>	WGT:		(Vulle)
11-12 Rookie	67	4	1st	BROCK MASON
			2nd	GRAYSON HOWER
			3rd	FRANK KAMINSKI
			4th	BRANDON BRINKER
11-12 Rookie	92	2	1st	JOSEPH GRIMSIC
	•		2nd	SAMUEL WEEKS
11-12 Rookie	110	4	1st	SHAWN EARLE
	•		2nd	JACK GLANCY
			3rd	CARMEN SHERO
			4th	TRACE ZOUL
11-12 Rookie	150	2	1st	DARIUS PARTEE
,			2nd	EVAN HATHCOCK
11-12 Rookie	Hwt	3	1st	ALEXANDER LOWERY
•	•		2nd	AIDEN PRZYBYLSKI
			3rd	EVAN HATHCOCK
11-12 Open	65	3	1st	JASON SAFKO
•	•		2nd	AUSTIN NEEL
			3rd	GAVIN HATFIELD
11-12 Open	75	5	1st	TIM PUTKA
•			2nd	TYLER CATHCART
			3rd	GABE PERZ
			4th	MARK WISSEL
			5th	QUINN SANFILIPPO
11-12 Open	80	3	1st	DOMINIC GOVERNALE
			2nd	MAUR'SHAWN MCGOWAN
			3rd	KYLE FRESHEUR
11-12 Open	87	3	1st	KADEN KING
			2nd	LUKE TUCHOLSKI
			3rd	CONNOR GABE
11-12 Open	92	4	1st	HAYDEN GARROW
			2nd	LUKE TUCHOLSKI
			3rd	JUDE HOHERZ
_			4th	ANTONIO MADDA
11-12 Open	100	5	1st	MACK KEENAN
			2nd	CODY GREENE
			3rd	JOSEPH ROESCH
			4th	DONTEZ HOWARD
			5th	EUGENE GIBBONS
11-12 Open	120	5	1st	BRANDON PERCY
			2nd	CASEY MARTON
			3rd	PATRICK CLINK
			4th	WYATT NOTTINGHAM
			5th	JACK HALEY
AGE:	WGT:	<u># IN</u>	PLACE:	NAME:

		WG1	<u>Г:</u>
13-14	89	2	1st
•			2nd
			3rd
13-14	100	4	1st
•			2nd
			3rd
			4th
13-14	116	3	1st
			2nd
			3rd
13-14	129	4	1st
	•		2nd
			3rd
13-14	HWT	2	1st
			2nd

KYLE MALONEY
JOHNNY NOVAK
JACK BUSH
AJ KERFONTA
NATHAN REDDEN
MITCHELL SHUBA
JOSH THOMAS
JEROME MASON
MICHAEL WORTH
ANTHONY WASINSKI
HAYDEN HAFFNER
ETHAN TOMFORD
MARIO RINI
JOSHUA DINYA
JACOB ROSS